ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 27" May 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 5 entries and 4 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 5 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Breville Group, James Hardie indust, Origin Energy, Tox Free
Solutions, Virtus Health Group

Exits: Automotive Holdings, Flight Centre, James Hardie indust, Vocus
Comms

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Breville Group BRG 8.48 Amend 8.24
Fairfax Media FXJ 0.83 Amend 0.85
Sims Metal Mgmnt SGM 9.02 Amend 9.01
Retained

Ainsworth Gaming AGI 2.20 Retain 2.20
Origin Energy ORG 5.02 Retain 5.02
Qantas QAN 3.64 Retain 3.184
Ridley Corporation RIC 1.407 Retain 1.407
Scentre Group SCG 4.80 Retain 4.80
Tabcorp Holdings TAH 4.07 Retain 4.07
Tox Free Solutions TOX 3.17 Retain 3.17

Virtus Health Group VRT 6.50 Retain 6.50



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Platinum Asset Mg

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Australian Agricultural AAC
ASX Limited ASX
GPT Limited GPT
Insurance Australia IAG
IRESS Limited IRE

Monash IVF Group MVF
Spark Infrastructure  SKI

NEW ORDERS:
Aristocrat Leisure All
Computershare CPU
Evolution Mining EVN

Medibank Private MPL
Saracen Mining SAR

Direction

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell

Entry

1.42
43.17
4.94
5.69
11.28
1.72
2.125

11.93
10.70
1293
Zi2l2)
1.152

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1.515
45.56
5.34
6.10
12.31
1.865
2.25

12.80
10.13
2.36
3582
1.37

0.095
2.39
0.40
0.49
1.03
0.145
0.125

0.87
0.57
0.43
0.33
0.218
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Date: Friday, February 13, 2015 Open: 1.550 High: 1.550 Low: 1.480 Close: 1.510 Range: 0.070 Volume: 2,688,209 High Date: Monday, February 9, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, February 12, 2015 Position: 705 Cursor Value : 1.24
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Date: Friday, April 18, 2014 Open: 5.020 High: 5.060 Low: 4.880 Close: 5.020 Range: 0.180 Volume: 9,461,575 High Date: Monday, April 14, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Position: 927 Cursor Value : 9.89
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Date: Friday, February 14, 2014 Open: 34.950 High: 36.970 Low: 34.710 Close: 36.800 Range: 2.260 Volume: 2,900,238 High Date: Friday, February 14, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, February 11, 2014 Position: 800 Cursor Value : 39.63
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Date: Friday, November 14, 2014 Open: 12.300 High: 12.430 Low: 11.520 Close: 11.600 Range: 0.910 Volume: 8,638,798 High Date: Monday, November 10, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Position: 1068 Cursor Value : 12.37
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Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Open: 1.103 High: 1.145 Low: 1.038 Close: 1.099 Range: 0.108 Volume: 16,395,180 High Date: Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Position: 664 Cursor Value : 1.50
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Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Open: 4.670 High: 4.720 Low: 4.440 Close: 4.470 Range: 0.280 Volume: 36,945,390 High Date: Monday, August 17, 2015 Low Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Position: 1594 Cursor Value : 3.63
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Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Open: 5.760 High: 5.875 Low: 5.620 Close: 5.650 Range: 0.255 Volume: 48,089,225 High Date: Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Position: 776 Cursor Value : 6.32
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Date: Friday, August 28, 2015 Open: 9.250 High: 9.720 Low: 9.110 Close: 9.390 Range: 0.610 Volume: 3,815,200 High Date: Thursday, August 27, 2015 Low Date: Monday, August 24, 2015 Position: 722 Cursor Value : 10.33
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Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Open: 2.750 High: 2.775 Low: 2.650 Close: 2.740 Range: 0.125 Volume: 57,427,569 High Date: Monday, March 14, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, March 15, 2016 Position: 68 Cursor Value : 3.13
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Date: Friday, May 20, 2016 Open: 1.810 High: 1.860 Low: 1.780 Close: 1.830 Range: 0.080 Volume: 2,452,026 High Date: Thursday, May 19, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, May 17, 2016 Position: 99 Cursor Value : 1.67
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Date: Friday, September 18, 2015 Open: 0.425 High: 0.470 Low: 0.410 Close: 0.460 Range: 0.060 Volume: 10,605,390 High Date: Friday, September 18, 2015 Low Date: Monday, September 14, 2015 Position: 958 Cursor Value : 1.02
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Date: Friday, August 28, 2015 Open: 1.755 High: 1.997 Low: 1.681 Close: 1.948 Range: 0.316 Volume: 28,203,456 High Date: Thursday, August 27, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, August 25, 2015 Position: 504 Cursor Value : 2.01



